
 

 
 

Date:     January 31, 2025 

To:        State Agencies and Cooperative Members 

From:   State Procurement Office  

Re:       AWARD – Carrier and Broadband Provider Services  

 
 
The Arizona Department of Administration, State Procurement Office (SPO) has awarded the following contracts for 
Carrier and Broadband Provider Services.  The following list identifies the suppliers, contact information, and 
contract numbers.  

The initial contract period starts on 7/1/2025 and runs through 6/30/2028. 

 

Vendor Contract # Contact Name Email Phone 

AT&T CTR075597 Chris Gee christopher.gee@att.com 415-994-6350 

Lumen CTR075598 Brittany Lovro brittany.lovro@lumen.com 602-865-0113 

Frontier CTR075599 Marcus Cardenas marcus.cardenas@ftr.com 909-973-4501 

Comcast CTR075602 Caryn Ginsburg Caryn_ginsburg@comcast.com 720-467-0391 

Cox CTR075603 Eric Raucci Eric.Raucci@cox.com 602-989-3194 

Crown Castle CTR075604 Peter O'Brien Peter.Obrien@crowncastle.com 845-499-7472 

First Digitial CTR075605 Robert O'Malley robert.omalley@firstdigital.com 385-415-5814 

Generate-Ubiquity CTR075621 B. Ken Carter ken@ubiquitygp.com 980-255-2644 

Gila Local Exchange CTR075606 Rudy Gutierrez rgutierrez@gilarivertel.com 520-5176842 

Kajeet CTR075607 Karen Beshak kbeshak@kajeet.com 916-221-8124 

Mediacom Pending Greg Jochims gjochims@mediacomcc.com 319-651-5859 

Simply Bits CTR075608 Jim Logan jlogan@ting.com 520-545-0035 

Smith Bagley CTR075609  Ian Hathcock Ihathcock@cellularoneaz.com 928-205-7713 

Ting CTR075610  Jim Logan jlogan@ting.com 520-545-0035 



Triad Wireless CTR075611 Rory Conaway rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741 

Zayo  CTR075612 Mike DiBenedetto michael.dibenedetto@zayo.com 949-230-9711 

 

If you have any questions please reach out to Eric Bell, Statewide Procurement Manager-Technology, at 
eric.bell@azdoa.gov or 602-499-9697. 
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